PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LI ST
SOLOMON SI F3 2017

45 CHO SEUL BAY PSS

No. Code Nane. .. G Feeder school ...

1 30310 CHRI SMA | NAQOLE 45 Choi seul Bay PSS

2 30331 SALQOVE PI TATI NA 45 Choi seul Bay PSS

3 36377 LESLI E KOBAKA 46 Col die Col |l ege

4 30824 DERI CK VANANVANMA 95 Pi rakamae CHS

5 37567 FRANCI S SAPOLO 135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS

6 30314 CAROLI NE KANGALEKE 45 Choi seul Bay PSS

7

8
9

33463 MANATUA EMM E 94 Voza CHS
30318 ABRAHAM KULAKAVELE 45 Choi seul Bay PSS
33480 UKAM KI MALCOVE 94 Voza CHS

10 33517 JOYLEEN PETER 111 Puzivai CHS

11 31508 HI LLARY ALUTUBATU 522 OGHO CHS

12 33477 KAEGAVAVE JOY 94 Voza CHS

13 36394 LARI SHA MAVOKANA
14 37586 FENA ZATI RO

15 30361 ALEX ZESAPA

16 37545 SHADRACK MALASA
17 37587 ALI SI N DALI LEKE
18 30316 TONY KEROBCE

19 38922 RHYNE MANOTO

20 31526 GECRGE SCOTT

21 36318 ALFRED KOBULE

22 31488 ELI ZABETH MAKORORE
23 37583 JOSPHAT VI NE

24 31481 HODI NA BREVELY
25 37566 FLORENCE RENGA
26 31539 BRI AN Pl TASUA

27 36317 ALEX KOBAKA

28 37576 THERESA TANUQU
29 32471 DORI SH TANI VEKE
30 33464 JEHU GREG

31 30359 MELENA ZALEKE

32 31507 PRECI LLAR VELO
33 30332 VERONI CA PI TATI NA 45 Choi seul Bay PSS

34 36307 JUNI OR GALO 79 Wagi na CHS

35 30858 BRI DGET LEO F 105 Tuha CHS

36 37572 JUNLYN SUALALU F 135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS

46 Col di e Col | ege

135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS
39 Panggoe CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
127 Mookonavera CHS
522 OGHO CHS

184 Pangobi ru CHS

187 Konamana CHS

135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS
187 Konamana CHS

135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS
536 KATUPI KA CHS

184 Pangobi ru CHS

135 ST JOSEPH MOLI CHS
186 Sor ananol a CHS

94 Voza CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
187 Konamana CHS
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38757
37577
30313
36330
30312
30334
30354
31532
30319
31503
37579
32473
37588
38759
31545
30804
31981
30336
37594
30339
31535
30358
31492
37562
30344
37570
37574
30308
31540
36340
33484
33508
30327
30825
37568

W LSON WATEALAHA JUSTI NM

JUNI ORDO TAQI

LUCI EL KAJARAQOLE
ALl SON SEKANANA
HOVDEN | ZUDONGA
JENNI FER PI TUQOLE
SAMSON VEL OVANA
FELI X VANA
STEPHANY KULANANA
STANVELL TOHURAHU
EDW N VAKULAVA

SI BLON VATAPO
JOYCE DALI SARU
DENCI A KAJARA
CASPER SOGATI NI

RI CKSON DAVI D
MARI A QORACKSI
CARLOS POLOSO
RENCE LALU

LOASY Q LABARI
JI'NO FAKA

MARGHI E ZAl PUMA
HARRY PODOBOE
ANTHONY PUTI VAE
REUBEN SABELA
JOHN VI ANNEY SOQEAVA
JOSEPH TANG NAKO
NAPOLI AN BOSE
NEHEM AH POLOSO
CAM LLUS VOESEBATU
MCDONALD SANNY
JENNI NGS LI KE
SAMSBON ORAENO
KEN VAQALOAVA
ESON S| BUKANA

SIS TNMESTMIZITMIZCITINIZIZITMIEIITI I NL

68 Wite R ver CHS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
184 Pangobi ru CHS
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
522 OGHO CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
187 Konamana CHS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI
186 Sor ananol a CHS
39 Panggoe CHS

68 Wiite River CHS
536 KATUPI KA CHS

95 Pirakanmae CHS

93 Uhu CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
39 Panggoe CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
536 KATUPI KA CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
187 Konamana CHS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI
45 Choi seul Bay PSS
536 KATUPI KA CHS
184 Pangobiru CHS
94 Voza CHS

111 Puzivai CHS

45 Choi seul Bay PSS
95 Pirakanmme CHS
135 ST JOSEPH MOLI

CHS

CHS

CHS

CHS
CHS

CHS



